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MIFEAK 100 | 7.8 | 1.3 [76.6 | 349 [0.4| 9 | 203 | 2.4 0 |0.19]0.06| 1.6 | 0
¥ K| 100 | 6.8 | 1.3 |76.8 | 346 |0.3| 8 | 164 | 2.3 0 |0.22]0.06| 1.5 | 0
WK 100 | 6.7 | 0.7 [77.9| 345 [0.2| 10 | 120 | 1.3 0 |0.13]0.05| 1.0 | 0
FRUAERN 100 | 9.9 | 1.8 |74.6 354 0.6 | 38 268 | 4.2 0 0.46 |1 0.06 | 2.5 0
o = arAN 100 9.4 | 1.4 |75.0 350 0.4 25 162 | 2.6 0 0.2410.07] 2.0 | O
| /hKk|100] 9.7 | 3.5 [72.8| 362 [1.6| 29 | 240 | 4.7 | 0.19 |0.59[0.12| 1.6 | O
K lermor 100 | 8.4 | 2.7 |75.6| 360 |0.6| 7 | 180 | 4.1 | 0.01 |0.26|0.09| 1.5 | 0
KT 100 | 8.4 | 4.3 |70.2| 353 [1.5] 34 | 367 | 3.5 | 0.13 |0.31/0.10| 2.0 | 0
221 100 [ 15.0 | 8.5 [64.8 | 396 |2.1| 58 | 398 | 9.6 0 [0.2900.17]0.8 | 0
GHE | 87 | 1.8 | 0.2 |29.5 127 0.5 18 20 | 0.4 | 1.31 |0.12]0.04 | 0.5 | 30
EIS1100| 3.9 | 0.8 |80.3| 344 [1.4] 128 | — | — | — ]0.28/0.12| 0.8 | —
W7 (100 [36.5|18.4 |35.3 | 412 |4.8| 367 | 571 |11.0| 0.40 [0.79 |0.25| 2.1 | O
%77 (100[22.7 | 1.2 |56.8 | 329 |4.1| 111 | 363 | 5.6 | 0.12 [0.53|0.11| 2.0 | O
AR 1100 | 21.7 | 0.8 |60.7 339 4.6 76 386 | 4.5 — 10.43]0.16 | 2.1 0
Or5 | 100 [ 22.0| 2.0 |55.5 328 4.1] 100 | 456 | 7.6 | 0.05 |0.35|0.11 ] 2.4 | O
ZT[100(29.4 | 1.8 |47.5| 324 |2.1] 93 | 225 | 6.2 | — [0.39/0.27|2.6 | 0
EEH 100 | 11.5] 2.0 | 7.1 92 [1.0]| 68 | 102 | 1.8 | 0.03 |0.17 |0.11 | 0.8 | 4
o BREH100] 3.2 | 0.1 | 3.7 20 0.7 23 | 51 | 0.9 | 0.04 |0.07/0.06| 0.7 | 6
T @2 80 | 13.0| 0.8 | 19.6 138 0.6 109 | 382 | 8.2 | 0.03 |0.17|0.14| 2.0 | 7
= I 1100 4.4 | 1.8 | 1.5 40 0 25 45 2.5 — 10.03]0.01] 0.1 0
FE:J TRE (100 | 7.4 | 3.5 | 2.7 72 |0.1|277 | 8 |21 | — ]0.03/0.03]0.2] 0
;E@‘% 10019.2 | 6.7 | 6.7 | 164 [0.2] 117 | 204 | 4.6 | — [0.05|0.05| 0.1 | 0

ISR
100 [ 39.6 | 37.7 | 11.8 | 545 0 | 191 | 574 | 9.4 | — ]0.06/0.04| 0.2 | 0

(1)
7 100 | 14.6 | 5.7 | 5.8 | 133 [0.6] 167 | 200 |12.0 | — [0.04|0.16| 0.5 | 0
¥4 (100 0.3 | 0 |84.4| 339 0 | 27 | 24 | 0.8 0 — | — ] =10
i 100/ 0.6 | 0.2 [87.5| 354 |0.1| — | — | — | — | — | — | — |0
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ETE | 42 [13.6] 5.7 | 7.1 134 2.1 100 | 219 | 6.4 | 0.28 |0.33|6.10| 1.7 | 25

it M= 193] 2.8]0.2]5.4 35 1.4 116 63 1.5 0.32 10.05|10.07| 0.7 | 13
Q| &ET[23]19.0|0.7 |12.7 89 0.3] 15 217 1.7 0.15 10.3310.18 | 2.9 | 12
ES Uz 94 | 1.5 | 0.2 | 4.7 27 0.8 44 39 1.1 0.24 10.68 10.12 | 0.6 9
SMI195 ] 24|02 | 4.7 30 1.4 5. 63 1.0 | 0.89 |0.09 0.08| 1.0 | 19
452 88 | 2.3 | 0.1 [16.6 77 0.7 11 64 1.2 | 0.01 |0.100.03| 0.4 | 16
#3170 | 2.2 | 0.1 |19.5 80 0.6 19 51 0.6 | 0.02 [0.06 {0.03]0.07 | 4
HE N 78 | 0.6 0 5.7 25 0.8 49 34 0.5 ] 0.02 [{0.02]0.04(0.05| 30

INEL

| 63 |1 0.9 0.2 3.8 21 0.5]| 23 24 0.6 | 0.01 [0.03]0.03| 0.4 | 27
35? NM94 | 1.1 | 0.1 6.6 32 0.6 58 27 0.4 | 0.32 [{0.02]0.03] 0.3 | 31
B | 9] 1.4 1 0.2 |11.9 55 0.9 29 28 1.6 0 0.0310.021| 0.5 2

;% BHE N 89 | 0.1 | 0.3 | 7.6 35 0.7 32 30 0.6 | 3.62 [0.02]0.05| 0.3 | 13
; FVER] 79 | 1.8 0 8.0 39 1.1] 40 50 1.8 — 0.0310.02| 0.2 8
KA | 71 1.0 | 0.3 | 6.0 31 0.5 12 46 0.6 1.20 [0.08 [0.05]| 0.5 | 14
Z |100| 1.4 | 0.7 | 8.5 46 1.0 20 45 7.0 | 0.18 [0.01 [0.04| 0.4 4
#2129 | 4.4 | 0.2 [23.0 111 0.7 5 44 0.4 0 0.2410.03| 0.9 3
%139 | 4.1 | 0.1 5.7 40 0.8 22 56 0.1 0.08 |0.0810.08| 0.6 1
B 45 1 1.5 | 0.7 4 23 0.6 4 43 0.3 1 0.02 [0.04]0.05| 0.6 2

FE 85 | 1.0 | 0.1 [19.8 85 0.7 19 51 0.5 0.02 |0.11 |0.04 | 0.4 | 25
REsg 68 | 1.1 | 0.2 | 2.1 15 0.4 61 37 0.5 0.01 10.020.041] 0.3 | 20
MES] 100 2.0 | 0.4 | 1.3 17 0.6 75 55 5.0 1.3 10.02|0.08| 0.6 | 46
khsd 81 | 2.7 1 0.1 | 3.0 24 0.8 | 160 51 4.4 | 2.63 [0.080.15| 0.6 | 58
W19 | 1.1 ] 0.3 | 1.9 15 0.5 108 30 1.0 1.7 10.02|0.11| 0.6 | 40
s 86 | 1.3 1 0.3 | 4.0 24 0.9 62 28 0.7 0.01 |0.0410.041] 0.3 | 39
= WS 189 | 2.4 0.5 3.1 27 0.7 72 53 1.8 3.87 10.0410.13 | 0.6 | 39
¥ldEx ]93] 2.1 0.6 3.2 27 1.1] 48 46 1.7 3.21 10.0310.09| 0.9 | 39
% Fr3E | 74 1 2.2 1 0.3 1.9 19 0.6 | 160 61 8.5 0.11 |10.03|10.04 1| 0.3 6
AEHZI 85 | 2.8 | 0.6 | 2.9 28 1.0 | 235 64 3.4 1.46 |0.07 {0.14| 0.8 | 85
x| 751 2.3 1 0.3 | 4.5 30 1.0 100 37 1.4 | 2.14 [0.06 |0.16 | 0.7 | 28
W |55 2.5]0.4 5 34 1.1 200 46 4.8 1.92 10.04 {0.14| 1.3 | 35
B 149 1 0.6 | 0.1 1.9 11 0.4 7 31 2.0 1 0.02 [0.03]0.02| 0.5 1
FAE 15312404 ]3.0 25 0.8] 18 53 0.7 0.08 |0.06 |0.08| 0.8 | 88




